STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

3402 McAllens Way

11398

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Ur	nit Cost		Total Cost
18" Type II	220	LF	\$	76.23	\$	16,770.60
Engineering @ 12%					\$	2,012.47
Total Cost			\$	85.38	\$	18,783.07
24" Type II	399	LF	\$	86.23	\$	34,405.77
Engineering @ 12%					\$	4,128.69
Total Cost			\$	96.58	\$	38,534.46
Engineering @ 12%						
Total Cost					<u> </u>	
English and visus (\$100/						
Engineering @ 12% Total Cost			-			
					<u> </u>	
Engineering @ 12%						
Total Cost			+			
			+-		-	
Engineering @ 12%						
Total Cost			†			
	 					
Engineering @ 12%						
Total Cost						
	1I					
Engineering @ 12%						
Total Cost]					
Engineering @ 12%						
Total Cost	J				<u> </u>	
Fundamental A00/						
Engineering @ 12% Total Cost			-			
			+		<u> </u>	
Engineering @ 12%						
Total Cost			-			
70147 0031			+		-	
Engineering @ 12%						
Total Cost			1			
			+			
Engineering @ 12%						
Total Cost						
	 					
Engineering @ 12%						
Total Cost						
Engineering @ 12%						
Total Cost					<u> </u>	
- 100/						
Engineering @ 12%			-			
Total Cost	Jl				L	
GRAND TOTAL COST					\$	57,317.53

Prepared By:	js
Date:	12/22/2022